
       

       
 
 

Macaroni Grill Allergen Information 
 

 
At Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.  As part of this 
ongoing commitment, we provide the most current allergen menu information available from our 
food suppliers on the eight most common allergens to help our guests with food allergies 
to make informed food selections.  Below is a link to suggested menu items for Egg, Fish, Dairy, 
Peanuts, Shellfish, Soy, Tree Nuts, and Wheat/Gluten allergens. 
 
 
 
Because this list expires on a MONTHLY basis, please be sure to contact us for an updated 
version.  We hope that you are able to choose a meal to your liking and look forward to serving 
you soon. 
 
 
 
Macaroni Grill Egg Allergen Information 
 
Macaroni Grill Fish Allergen Information 
 
Macaroni Grill Dairy Allergen Information 
 
Macaroni Grill Peanut Allergen Information 
 
Macaroni Grill Shellfish Allergen Information 
 
Macaroni Grill Soy Allergen Information 
 
Macaroni Grill Tree Nut Allergen Information 
 
Macaroni Grill Wheat and Gluten Allergen Information 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

Valid only thru 
March 31, 2009 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for EGG Allergies  
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of egg within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, 
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, 

we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

ANTIPASTI: 
Peasant Bread 

Shrimp & Artichoke Dip, Tapenade Trio 
 

INSALATA (SALADS): 
Garden della Casa – No Croutons & No Dressing 

Insalata Blu – No Chicken 
Mozzarella alla Caprese 

 

SALAD DRESSINGS:  
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Garlic Lemon Vinaigrette 

Sweet Italian Vinaigrette 
 

BRICK OVEN PIZZAS: 
Pizza Margherita 

Sicilian Pizza 
 

AMORE DE LE GRILL: 
Chianti Steak 
Grilled Halibut 

Grilled Pork Chops 
Grilled Salmon 
Simple Salmon 

Pollo Magro “Skinny Chicken” 
Honey Balsamic Chicken 

 

CLASSICO ITALIAN: 
Chicken Marsala 

Fettuccine Alfredo w/ or w/out Shrimp 
Spaghetti & Meat Sauce 

Veal Marsala 
 

SIDES/SAUCES: 
Grilled Asparagus 
Grilled Broccoli 

Spinach & Garlic 
 

KID’S: 
Fettuccine Alfredo 
Macaroni n’ Cheese 

Mona Lisa’s Master Pizza – Cheese or Pepperoni 
Spaghetti– Meat or Red Sauce 

 

DESSERT: 
Amaretto Apple Crispetti 

Italian Sorbetto – No Biscotti 
 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  

 Tea: Mango, Blackberry Mint, Peach & Raspberry   
Italian & Italian Cream Soda’s: Blackberry, Mango, 

Pomegranate & Sicilian Orange, Draft & Bottle Beer, 
Red & White Wine     

CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA: 
Choose from the following Sauces:  

Arrabbiata, Asiago, Garlic Olive Oil, Meat Sauce, Red Sauce, Roasted Garlic Cream, Tomato Cream 
 

Choose from the following Add-Ins: 
Buffalo Mozzarella, Italian Sausage, Shrimp 

At Romano’s Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our 
allergen menus are based on product information provided by Macaroni Grill’s approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is 

made to keep this information current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the 
differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items 
may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with 

food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted 
information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or 

regional items have not been included in the menus. 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

Valid only thru 
March 31, 2009 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for FISH Allergies  
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of fish within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, 
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, 

we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 
 

ANTIPASTI: 
Crab-Stuffed Mushrooms 

Peasant Bread, Tapenade Trio 
Shrimp & Artichoke Dip 

Tomato Bruschetta 
 

INSALATA (SALADS): 
Chicken Florentine 
Garden della Casa 

Insalata Blu w/ Chicken or Steak 
Mozzarella alla Caprese 

 

SALAD DRESSING: 
Creamy Italian, Honey Mustard, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Garlic Lemon Vinaigrette, Sweet Italian Vinaigrette 

 

SIGNATURE SOUPS: 
Chicken Toscana 

 

BRICK OVEN PIZZAS: 
Pizza Margherita  

Pesto Chicken Pizza 
Sicilian Pizza 

 

PASTA DI PRIMA: 
Carmela’s Chicken Rigatoni, Mushroom Ravioli, 

Pinot Grigio Chicken, Pasta Milano, Penne Rustica 
Seafood Linguine, Vodka Rustica, Sizzling Shrimp 

Scampi Shrimp Portofino 
 

SIDES/SAUCES: 
Grilled Asparagus, Grilled Broccoli, Pesto Sauce, 

Spinach & Garlic 
 

OVER-STUFFED PASTAS: 
Chicken Cannelloni, Lobster Ravioli,  

Mushroom Ravioli 
  

AMORE DE LE GRILL: (Listed Without Sides) 
Chianti Steak, Boursin Filet 

 

CLASSICO ITALIAN: 
Primo Chicken Parmesan and Eggplant Parmesan 
Chicken & Shrimp Scaloppine, Chicken Scaloppine 

Fettuccine Alfredo w/ Shrimp or Chicken 
Mama’s Trio 

Spaghetti & Meatballs – Meat or Red Sauce 
Spaghetti & Stuffed Meatballs – Meat or Red Sauce  

Layers & Layers of Lasagna 
Veal Marsala and Veal Parmesan 

 
 

KID’S: 
Fettuccine Alfredo, Garden Salad  

Grilled Chicken & Broccoli, Macaroni n’ Cheese 
Mona Lisa’s Master Pizza – Cheese or Pepperoni 

Spaghetti w/ Meatball – Meat or Red Sauce 
 

DESSERTS: 
Amaretto Apple Crispetti, Italian Sorbetto,  

Caramel Fudge Cheesecake, Chocolate Cake, 
Lemon Passion, N.Y. Cheesecake, Tiramisu, 

  
BEVERAGES: 

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  
 Tea: Mango, Blackberry Mint, Peach & Raspberry   
Italian & Italian Cream Soda’s: Blackberry, Mango, 

Pomegranate & Sicilian Orange, Draft & Bottle 
Beer, Red & White Wine     

 

At Romano’s Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our 
allergen menus are based on product information provided by Macaroni Grill's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is 

made to keep this information current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the 
differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items 

may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food 
allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is 

accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have 
not been included in the menus 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

Valid only thru  
March 31, 2009 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for MILK Allergies  
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of milk within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, 
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, 

we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 
 

 

ANTIPASTI: 
Peasant Bread 

 

INSALATA (SALADS): 
Garden della Casa – Only Lettuce 

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Balsamic Vinaigrette 

Honey Mustard 
Garlic & Lemon Vinaigrette 

 
AMORE DE LE GRILL: 

(All Listed Without Sides) 
Simple Salmon 

 

SIDES:  
Spinach & Garlic 

 

CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA: 
Choose from the following Sauces:  

Garlic Olive Oil 
 

Choose from the following Add-Ins: 
Italian Sausage, Shrimp 

 
DESSERTS: 

Italian Sorbetto – No Biscotti 
 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  

 Tea: Mango, Blackberry Mint, Peach & Raspberry   
Italian Soda’s: Blackberry, Mango, Pomegranate & 

Sicilian Orange, Draft & Bottle Beer,  
Red & White Wine     

At Romano’s Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our 
allergen menus are based on product information provided by Macaroni Grill's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is 

made to keep this information current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the 
differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items 
may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with 

food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted 
information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or 

regional items have not been included in the menus 



 PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

Valid only thru 
March 31, 2009 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for PEANUT Allergies  
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of peanuts within these items.  Please be aware 

that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer 
oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these 

circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

 

AMORE DE LE GRILL: 
Boursin Filet, Chicken Portobello, Chicken Sorrentino, Grilled 
Halibut, Grilled Pork Chops, Grilled Salmon, Chianti Steak, 

Simple Salmon, Honey Balsamic Chicken, 
Pollo Magro “Skinny Chicken”, Tuscan Ribeye 

 

CLASSICO ITALIAN: 
Chicken Marsala, Chicken Scaloppine 

Chicken & Shrimp Scaloppine,  
Primo Chicken Parmesan, Eggplant Parmesan 

Fettuccine Alfredo w/ Shrimp or Chicken, Mama’s Trio 
Spaghetti & Meatballs – Meat or Red Sauce 

Spaghetti & Stuffed Meatballs – Meat or Red Sauce 
Layers of Lasagna, Veal Marsala, Veal Parmesan, Parmesan 

Crusted Sole 
 

SIDES/SAUCES: 
Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Grilled Asparagus, Grilled Broccoli,  

Pesto Sauce, Spinach & Garlic 
 

KID’S: 
Fettuccine Alfredo, Grilled Chicken & Broccoli 

Mona Lisa’s Master Pizza – Cheese or Pepperoni 
Macaroni n’ Cheese, Salad – Caesar or Garden 

Spaghetti w/ Meatball – Meat or Red Sauce 
 

DESSERTS: 
Amaretto Apple Crispetti, Chocolate Cake 
Cheesecake – Caramel Fudge or New York 

Lemon Passion, Italian Sorbetto  
 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  

 Tea: Mango, Blackberry Mint, Peach & Raspberry   
Italian & Italian Cream Soda’s: Blackberry, Mango, Pomegranate 

& Sicilian Orange, Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine     

ANTIPASTI: 
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms, Peasant Bread, Tapenade Trio 

Shrimp & Artichoke Dip, Tomato Bruschetta 
 

INSALATA (SALADS): 
Chicken Caesar, Chicken Florentine 

Caesar della Casa, Garden della Casa  
Insalata Blu w/ Chicken or Steak 

Mozzarella alla Caprese 
 

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Caesar, Low Fat Caesar, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 

Creamy Italian, Fat Free Creamy Italian 
Honey Mustard, Garlic & Lemon Vinaigrette 

Sweet Italian Vinaigrette 
 

SIGNATURE SOUPS: 
Chicken Toscana  

 

BRICK OVEN PIZZAS: 
BBQ Chicken Pizza, Chicken Pesto Pizza,  

Pizza Margherita, Sicilian Pizza 
 

PASTA DI PRIMA: 
Carmela’s Chicken Rigatoni, Mushroom Ravioli, Pasta Milano, 

Pinot Grigio Chicken, Penne w/ Oven Roasted Chicken,  
Penne Rustica, Seafood Linguine, Shrimp Portifino, Vodka 

Rustica, Sizzling Shrimp Scampi 
 

OVER-STUFFED PASTAS: 
Chicken Cannelloni, Lobster Ravioli,  

Marsala Chicken Ravioli 
 

SANDWICHES: 
Chicken Caesar Calzonetto 

Roasted Chicken & Cheese – No Sides 
 

At Romano’s Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our 
allergen menus are based on product information provided by Macaroni Grill's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is 

made to keep this information current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the 
differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items 
may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with 

food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted 
information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or 

regional items have not been included in the menus 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

Valid only thru 
March 31, 2009 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for SHELLFISH Allergies  
 
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of shellfish within these items.  Please be aware 

that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer 
oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these 

circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

AMORE DE LE GRILL: 
Boursin Filet, Chicken Portobello, Chianti Steak 

Chicken Sorrentino, Grilled Halibut 
Grilled Pork Chops, Grilled Salmon 

Simple Salmon, Honey Balsamic Chicken 
Pollo Magro “Skinny Chicken”, Tuscan Ribeye 

 

CLASSICO ITALIAN: 
Chicken Marsala, Chicken Scaloppine,  

Primo Chicken Parmesan, Eggplant Parmesan,  
Fettuccine Alfredo w/ Chicken, Mama’s Trio,  
Spaghetti & Meatballs – Meat or Red Sauce 

Spaghetti & Stuffed Meatballs – Meat or Red Sauce 
Layers of Lasagna 

Veal Marsala, Veal Parmesan, Parmesan Crusted Sole  
 
 

KID’S: 
Fettuccine Alfredo, Grilled Chicken & Broccoli 

Mona Lisa’s Master Pizza – Cheese or Pepperoni 
Macaroni n’ Cheese, Salad – Caesar or Garden 

Spaghetti w/ Meatball – Meat or Red Sauce 
 

DESSERTS: 
Amaretto Apple Crispetti, Chocolate Cake 
Cheesecake – Caramel Fudge or New York 
Lemon Passion, Tiramisu, Italian Sorbetto 

 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  

 Tea: Mango, Blackberry Mint, Peach & Raspberry   
Italian & Italian Cream Soda’s: Blackberry, Mango, 

Pomegranate & Sicilian Orange, Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & 
White Wine    

ANTIPASTI: 
Peasant Bread, Tapenade Trio, Tomato Bruschetta 

 

INSALATA (SALADS): 
Chicken Caesar, Chicken Florentine, Caesar della Casa, Garden della 

Casa, Insalata Blu w/ Chicken or Steak, Mozzarella alla Caprese 
 

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Caesar, Low Fat Caesar, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 

Creamy Italian, Fat Free Creamy Italian 
Honey Mustard, Garlic & Lemon Vinaigrette  

Sweet Italian Vinaigrette 
 

SIGNATURE SOUPS: 
Chicken Toscana 

 

BRICK OVEN PIZZAS: 
BBQ Chicken Pizza, Pesto Chicken Pizza,  

Pizza Margherita, Sicilian Pizza 
 

OVER-STUFFED PASTAS: 
Chicken Cannelloni, Mushroom Chicken Ravioli 

  

PASTA DI PRIMA: 
Carmela’s Chicken Rigatoni, Mushroom Ravioli, Pasta Milano, Penne 

w/ Oven Roasted Chicken, Pinot Grigio Chicken, Vodka Rustica 
 

SANDWICHES: 
Chicken Caesar Calzonetto, Brick Oven Meatball – No Sides 

Roasted Chicken & Cheese – No Sides 
 

SIDES/SAUCES: 
Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Grilled Asparagus,  

Grilled Broccoli, Pesto Sauce 

 
 

products, or regional items have not been included in the menus At Romano’s Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our 
allergen menus are based on product information provided by Macaroni Grill's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is 

made to keep this information current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the 
differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items 
may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with 

food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted 
information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or 

regional items have not been included in the menus. 

 
 
 



 PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

Valid only thru  
March 31, 2009 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for SOY Allergies  
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of soy within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, 
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, 

we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 
 

 

 

ANTIPASTI: 
Peasant Bread 

Shrimp & Artichoke Dip 
Tomato Bruschetta 

Tapenade Trio 
 

INSALATA (SALADS): 
Garden della Casa – No Croutons & No Dressing 

 

BRICK OVEN PIZZAS: 
Pizza Margherita, Sicilian Pizza 

 

CLASSICO ITALIAN: 
Fettuccine Alfredo 

 

SIDES: 
Spinach & Garlic 

KID’S: 
Mona Lisa’s Master Pizza – Cheese or Pepperoni 

Macaroni n’ Cheese, Spaghetti w/ Red Sauce – No Meatball 
DESSERTS: 

Tiramisu, Italian Sorbetto 
 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  

 Tea: Mango, Blackberry Mint, Peach & Raspberry   
Italian & Italian Cream Soda’s: Blackberry, Mango, Pomegranate & Sicilian 

Orange, Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine     
 

CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA: 
Choose from the following Sauces:  

Pesto Sauce, Red Sauce 
Choose from the following Add-Ins: 

Buffalo Mozzarella, Italian Sausage, Shrimp 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 

At Romano’s Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our 
allergen menus are based on product information provided by Macaroni Grill’s approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made 

to keep this information current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the 
differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may 

vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food 
allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is 

accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have 
not been included in the menus 



 PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

Valid only thru  
March 31, 2009 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for TREE NUT Allergies  
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of tree nuts within these items.  Please be aware 
that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer 

oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these 
circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

 
ANTIPASTI: 

Crab-Stuffed Mushrooms, Peasant Bread,  
Tapenade Trio, Shrimp & Artichoke Dip,  

Tomato Bruschetta 
 

INSALATA (SALADS): 
Chicken Caesar 

Caesar della Casa, Garden della Casa 
Mozzarella alla Caprese 

SALAD DRESSING: 
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Caesar, Low Fat Caesar 

Creamy Italian, Fat Free Creamy Italian 
Honey Mustard, Garlic Lemon Vinaigrette 

Sweet Italian Vinaigrette 
 

SIGNATURE SOUPS: 
Chicken Toscana 

 

BRICK OVEN PIZZAS: 
BBQ Chicken Pizza, Pizza Margherita 

Sicilian Pizza 
OVER-STUFFED PASTAS: 

Chicken Cannelloni, Lobster Ravioli,  
Marsala Chicken Ravioli 

 

PASTA DI PRIMA: 
Carmela’s Chicken Rigatoni, Mushroom Ravioli 
Pasta Milano, Penne w/ Oven Roasted Chicken 

Penne Rustica, Seafood Linguine, Vodka Rustica, 
Pinot Grigio Chicken, 

Sizzling Shrimp Scampi 
 

SANDWICH: 
Roasted Chicken & Cheese – No Sides 

Brick Oven Meatball – No Sides 

AMORE DE LE GRILL: 
Boursin Filet, Chicken Portobello, Chianti Steak 

Chicken Sorrentino, Grilled Pork Chops  
Grilled Salmon, Simple Salmon, Honey Balsamic 

Chicken, Pollo Magro “Skinny Chicken”, Tuscan Ribeye 
 

CLASSICO ITALIAN: 
Chicken Marsala, Chicken Scaloppine 

Chicken & Shrimp Scaloppine 
Primo Chicken Parmesan, Eggplant Parmesan 

Fettuccine Alfredo w/ Chicken or Shrimp 
Mama’s Trio 

Spaghetti & Meatballs – Meat or Red Sauce Spaghetti 
& Stuffed Meatballs – Meat or Red Sauce 

Layers of Lasagna 
Veal Marsala, Veal Parmesan, Parmesan Crusted Sole 

 
SIDES: 

Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Grilled Asparagus,  
Grilled Broccoli, Spinach & Garlic 

 
KID’S: 

Fettuccine Alfredo, Grilled Chicken & Broccoli 
Mona Lisa’s Master Pizza – Cheese or Pepperoni 
Macaroni n’ Cheese, Salad – Caesar or Garden 

Spaghetti w/ Meatball – Meat or Red Sauce 
 

DESSERTS: 
Kid’s Ice Cream, Cheesecake – New York 

Lemon Passion, Italian Sorbetto – No Biscotti 
 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  

 Tea: Mango, Blackberry Mint, Peach & Raspberry   
Italian & Italian Cream Soda’s: Blackberry, Mango, 

Pomegranate & Sicilian Orange, Draft & Bottle Beer, 
Red & White Wine     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

At Romano’s Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our 
allergen menus are based on product information provided by Macaroni Grill's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made 

to keep this information current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the 
differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may 

vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food 
allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is 

accurate and represents the menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have 
not been included in the menus

 
 
 
 



 PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

Valid only thru  
March 31, 2009 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for WHEAT/GLUTEN Allergies  
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of wheat within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, 
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, 

we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 
 

  
INSALATA (SALADS): 

Caesar della Casa – No Croutons 
Garden della Casa – No Croutons 

Mozzarella alla Caprese 
 

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Caesar 

Creamy Italian 
Balsamic Vinaigrette 

Garlic Lemon Vinaigrette 
Honey Mustard 

Sweet Italian Vinaigrette 
 

AMORE DE LE GRILL: 
(All Listed Without Sides) 

POLLO MAGRO “SKINNY CHICKEN” – No Ribeye Seasoning 
Tuscan Ribeye – No Ribeye Seasoning 

 
SIDES/SAUCES: 

Grilled Asparagus, Spinach & Garlic, Pesto Sauce 
 

DESSERTS: 
Kid’s Ice-Cream 

Italian Sorbetto – No Biscotti 
 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  

 Tea: Mango, Blackberry Mint, Peach & Raspberry   
Italian & Italian Cream Soda’s: Blackberry, Mango, 
Pomegranate & Sicilian Orange, Red & White Wine     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

At Romano’s Macaroni Grill, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our 
allergen menus are based on product information provided by Macaroni Grill's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made 
to keep this information current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences 
in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from 
restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or 

special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and 
represents the menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been 

included in the menus 
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